Entry

34
36
31
30
27
27

23

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Rider

Pritchard, Christie
Frazer Holland, Rosalind
Pritchard, Christie
Pritchard, Christie
Agnew, Charlotte
Agnew, Charlotte

Sloper, Tom

FLYNN

LOKI

FELICITY

JOHN

DAVEY

DAVEY

RUFUS

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:07:54

Horse Section

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

CL90

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:07:54

Results Prize

0/53.75 0/57.59
0/54.51 0/57.93

0/48.91 8(KK)/53.69
9(KD:1)/62.61 0/55.35
5(R:1)/62.52 8(R)/68.73
0/49.25 0/61.80 HC

8(KK)/50.54 8(KK)/62.52 Tkt

PI



Entry

36
32
32
28

28

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Rider

Frazer Holland, Rosalind
Pritchard, Christie
Pritchard, Christie
Agnew, Charlotte

Agnew, Charlotte

LOKI

JIM

JIM

BUDDY

BUDDY

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:32:39

Horse Section

CL100

CL100

CL100

CL100

CL100

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:32:39

Results Prize

4(K)/51.11 0/54.19
0/48.31 12(KC:4)/73.41
0/50.50 0/59.04 HC
8(C:4)/65.53 0/62.71 Tkt

0/52.78 8(KK)/62.51 Tkt

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(5a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 10:27:52

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

23 Sloper, Tom RUFUS 90CM 20(KKK:8)/65.20 15(K:11)/75.81 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 10:27:52



Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:43:20

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D

37 Harter, Joe PEPPER POLDARK D 0/51.67 4(K)/46.29 30.00 1

29 Nippe, Chantelle FAIRLIGHT MISS B D 0/48.75 8(KK)/53.96 2

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:43:20



Entry

25
24
29

38

Rider

Hobbs, Jason
Hobbs, Jason
Nippe, Chantelle

Harter, Joe

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:09:25

Horse Results
JUSTAPICTURE 0/51.91 0/61.45
FAIRLIGHT CHATTERBOX 4(K)/48.70 0/50.87
FAIRLIGHT MISS B 0/44.55 8(KK)/53.84
PEPPER POLDARK 4(4)/61.45 6(K:2)/66.18

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:09:25

Prize

30.00

1

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(8a) GFS Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entry

35
24
25

26

Shackell, Abbie

Hobbs, Jason

Hobbs, Jason

Hobbs, Jason

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:40:09

Horse Section
NALA'S PRIDE 1.10M
FAIRLIGHT CHATTERBOX N
JUSTAPICTURE N
TILLINGTON COCKAGEE N

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:40:09

Results

0/41.07 0/44.70
0/47.30 0/50.02
0/49.46 4(K)/51.42

0/49.51 8(KK)/56.00

Prize

40.00



Entry

21

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

9 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:01:20

Rider Horse Results Prize

O'Sullivan, Ryan ARGALAII 4(K)/48.09 4(K)/56.95 50.00

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:01:20

1

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:26:44

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
22 O'Sullivan, Ryan ARGALAII F 0/46.36 0/46.18 50.00 | 1
35 Shackell, Abbie NALA'S PRIDE 1.20M 0/40.51 0/46.46 2
20 O'Sullivan, Ryan JUST JEFFERY 1.20M 22(R:18)/71.73 0/51.96 3

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:26:44



