

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(3a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (3b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:07:54

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
34	Pritchard, Christie	FLYNN	CL90	0/53.75 0/57.59		1	Y
36	Frazer Holland, Rosalind	LOKI	CL90	0/54.51 0/57.93		2	Y
31	Pritchard, Christie	FELICITY	CL90	0/48.91 8(KK)/53.69		3	
30	Pritchard, Christie	JOHN	CL90	9(KD:1)/62.61 0/55.35		4	
27	Agnew, Charlotte	DAVEY	CL90	5(R:1)/62.52 8(R)/68.73		5	
27	Agnew, Charlotte	DAVEY	CL90	0/49.25 0/61.80 HC		-	
23	Sloper, Tom	RUFUS	CL90	8(KK)/50.54 8(KK)/62.52 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:07:54

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(4a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (4b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:32:39

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
36	Frazer Holland, Rosalind	LOKI	CL100	4(K)/51.11 0/54.19		1	
32	Pritchard, Christie	JIM	CL100	0/48.31 12(KC:4)/73.41		2	
32	Pritchard, Christie	JIM	CL100	0/50.50 0/59.04 HC		-	
28	Agnew, Charlotte	BUDDY	CL100	8(C:4)/65.53 0/62.71 Tkt		-	
28	Agnew, Charlotte	BUDDY	CL100	0/52.78 8(KK)/62.51 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:32:39

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(5a) Ariat Senior British Novice Championship First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 10:27:52

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
23	Sloper, Tom	RUFUS	90CM	20(KKK:8)/65.20 15(K:11)/75.81 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 10:27:52

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:43:20

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
37	Harter, Joe	PEPPER POLDARK	D	0/51.67 4(K)/46.29	30.00	1	
29	Nippe, Chantelle	FAIRLIGHT MISS B	D	0/48.75 8(KK)/53.96		2	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 11:43:20

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:09:25

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
25	Hobbs, Jason	JUST A PICTURE	0/51.91 0/61.45	30.00	1	Y
24	Hobbs, Jason	FAIRLIGHT CHATTERBOX	4(K)/48.70 0/50.87		2	
29	Nippe, Chantelle	FAIRLIGHT MISS B	0/44.55 8(KK)/53.84		3	
38	Harter, Joe	PEPPER POLDARK	4(4)/61.45 6(K:2)/66.18		4	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:09:25

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(8a) GFS Senior Newcomers Championship First Round & (8b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:40:09

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
35	Shackell, Abbie	NALA'S PRIDE	1.10M	0/41.07 0/44.70	40.00	1	Y
24	Hobbs, Jason	FAIRLIGHT CHATTERBOX	N	0/47.30 0/50.02		2	Y
25	Hobbs, Jason	JUST A PICTURE	N	0/49.46 4(K)/51.42		3	
26	Hobbs, Jason	TILLINGTON COCKAGEE	N	0/49.51 8(KK)/56.00		4	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 12:40:09

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

9 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:01:20

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
21	O'Sullivan, Ryan	ARGALA II	4(K)/48.09 4(K)/56.95	50.00	1	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:01:20

Prestige Equestrian - 03 February 2026

(10a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (10b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:26:44

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	Pl	D C
22	O'Sullivan, Ryan	ARGALA II	F	0/46.36 0/46.18	50.00	1	Y
35	Shackell, Abbie	NALA'S PRIDE	1.20M	0/40.51 0/46.46		2	Y
20	O'Sullivan, Ryan	JUST JEFFERY	1.20M	22(R:18)/71.73 0/51.96		3	

Printed by Jane Husband at 03/02/2026 13:26:44